
Bids Received for 1500 GPM Pumper Engine Package – February 26, 2016 
 

BID  COMPANY 
 

BID AMOUNT  
 

COMMENTS 
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Spartan Fire & Emergency $454,090.00  

 
2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
7 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
8 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
9 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
10 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
11 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
12 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
13 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
14 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
15 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
16 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
17 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
18 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
19 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
20 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 
  

 

 

 

 

23 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 
 

 

  

 

 


